

Bid #12105-283 Pump Stations D-10 & D-11 Flow Analysis and Redesign
 Lot: Base Bid 1

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Southeastern Engineering Contracto		Hinterland Group Inc.		
				Prod Code	Price	Total	Prod Code	Price
12105-283--01-01	Mobilization (60%)/Demol	1	lump sum		36690	\$ 36,690.00	150000	\$ 150,000.00
12105-283--02-01	Project Record Documents	1	lump sum		7500	\$ 7,500.00	15000	\$ 15,000.00
12105-283--03-01	Maintenance of Traffic (M	1	lump sum		13575	\$ 13,575.00	30000	\$ 30,000.00
12105-283--04-01	Construction of Isle of Ven	1	lump sum		109150	\$ 109,150.00	305000	\$ 305,000.00
12105-283--05-01	Construction of Hendricks	1	lump sum		114890	\$ 114,890.00	295000	\$ 295,000.00
12105-283--06-01	Furnish and Install 8-inch S	120	linear foot		225	\$ 27,000.00	1500	\$ 180,000.00
12105-283--07-01	Wet Well and Valve Vault	1	lump sum		2130	\$ 2,130.00	60000	\$ 60,000.00
12105-283--08-01	Concrete Rehabilitation	1	lump sum		25250	\$ 25,250.00	10000	\$ 10,000.00
12105-283--09-01	All fittings and piping paint	150	square foot		16.7	\$ 2,505.00	45	\$ 6,750.00
12105-283--10-01	Final certified interior man	1	lump sum		3750	\$ 3,750.00	4500	\$ 4,500.00
12105-283--11-01	Bypass pumping	1	lump sum		47500	\$ 47,500.00	40000	\$ 40,000.00
12105-283--12-01	Manhole rehabilitation	1	lump sum		4860	\$ 4,860.00	15000	\$ 15,000.00
12105-283--13-01	New Manhole	3	each		6270	\$ 18,810.00	16000	\$ 48,000.00
12105-283--14-01	Replace Pumps	4	each		59970	\$ 239,880.00	25000	\$ 100,000.00
12105-283--15-01	Eletrical Improvements	1	lump sum		119250	\$ 119,250.00	60000	\$ 60,000.00
12105-283--16-01	CCTV of 1500 Linear Feet c	1	lump sum		19240	\$ 19,240.00	20000	\$ 20,000.00
Allowance						\$235,000		\$235,000
						\$ 1,026,980.00		\$ 1,574,250.00